DM 205/2023 - IDONEI 30% A008 TOSCANA

Regione responsabile
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Regione
destinazione
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA
TOSCANA

Cognome
DIAZ DIAZ
BARUFFETTI
SCANDURRA
DE NICOLAIS
CASTELLUCCI
COFONE

Posizione in

Nome graduatoria
DAFNE BEREN 22
IRENE 23
CINZIA 24
ILEANA 25
LORENZO 26
MONICA 27

Inclusione Voto prova
con riserva scritta

90
84
70
82
76
76

Voto
prova
orale

70
76
82
76
82
75

Voto
titoli

13
13
19
12
12
18

Voto
totale

173
173
171
170
169
169



